o-team: SESTRORETSK

	
	
	
	
	
	emit
	day

	1
	Sergey
	Barinov
	1987
	H21B
	135903
	16/05

	2
	Alexandr
	Mylnikov
	1994
	H16
	
	16/05

	3
	Arina
	Bektasheva
	1999
	D10RR
	
	16/05

	4
	Alexander
	Bektashev
	1996
	H13
	
	16/05

	5
	Inga
	Khafizova
	1988
	D21C
	135980
	16/05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Entry for  may 16 only!
Coach – Vitaliy Shkilev
